
Class Test RIDER BD R No HORSE BD H No Sec NO TTL Coll % PL
2 P7 Rachel Pryor 1712769 Lowfields Lakota 1734344 Bronze 21 163.5 75 74.32 1stB
2 P7 Catherine Lawson 143804 Dunelmian 1635183 Gold 10 161 76 73.18 1stG
2 P7 Georgina Seal 1711435 Dancing Cosmic Image 1832680 Silver 11 160.5 74 72.95 1stS
2 P7 Harriet Bagley 400200 Ballyoskill Boy tbc Bronze 13 158 73 71.82 2ndB
2 P7 Katy Smith 381500 Zak 1633207 Silver 2 157.5 71 71.59 2ndS
2 P7 Ellen Gill 1712358 Brodella Sammy 1734411 Bronze 5 155 71 70.45 3rdB
2 P7 Adele Hogg 1810620 Toadall Mystery 1831148 Bronze 20 154 70 70 4thB
2 P7 Katherine Rayment 1410325 Rufus Of Sunnyneuk 1830621 Silver 18 151 68 68.64 3rdS
2 P7 Lestryne Wheldon 1411429 Oscar Ix 1432082 Bronze 23 149 69 67.73 5thB
2 P7 Beth Hodges 373796 Psyrios Contender Mwa 1832450A Silver 14 147.5 67 67.05 4thS
2 P7 Yasmin Ahmed 1512688 Itsan Illusion 1433272 Silver 12 146.5 66 66.59 5thS
2 P7 Crystal Chapman-Smith 1414556 Corbally Cove 1433135 Silver 16 145.5 68 66.14 6thS
2 P7 Heather Fisher 1611821 Winnipeg 1632959 Bronze 24 145.5 67 66.14 6thB
2 P7 Amie Jayne Slinger 1513586 Furst Fiasco 1535581 Bronze 4 145 65 65.91
2 P7 Francesca Young 1810632 Blossomiii 1830950 Silver 17 145 66 65.91
2 P7 Mel Stabler 1612379 Court Jester Iii 1633917 Bronze 9 144 66 65.45
2 P7 Pauline Douglas 368792 Go On Be A Lady(Gb) 1531187 Bronze 19 144 66 65.45
2 P7 Jennifer Jones 180092 Rivermeadows Jack The Lad 1733901 Bronze 25 144 65 65.45
2 P7 Siobhan Shepherd 1710776 Park Etiquette Bronze 1 143.5 65 65.23
2 P7 Katie Dymond-Brook 1811716 Charlie Rv 1 1832862 Bronze 3 143.5 66 65.23
2 P7 Pauline Watson 1710139 Whinneyroyd April Storm 1730212 Bronze 7 140 65 63.64
2 P7 Zoe Ward A178637 Derek B Bronze 22 139.5 65 63.41
2 P7 Grace Kerr 1512434 Scottsway Malibu Mist 1731531 Bronze 6 133.5 62 60.68
2 P7 Stephanie Bird-Halton 1034231 Feature Film 1730824 Bronze 8 wd 0

CL Test RIDER BD R No HORSE BD H No Sec NO TTL Coll % PL
1 I-C Siobhan Shepherd 1710776 Park Etiquette Bronze 1 150.5 66 65.43 1st
1 I-C Lily Crisp Tbc Cornsay Diadem Tbc HC 15 149.5 67 65 hc



1 I-C Lily Crisp Tbc Thistledown Bow And Arrow Tbc HC 27 163.5 71.09 hc
1 I-C Louise Smales 132560 Brackenspa Future Fiesta Tbc HC 28 150 66 65.22 hc

Class Test RIDER BD R No HORSE BD H No Sec NO TTL Coll % PL
3 P14Q Harriet Bagley 400200 Ballyoskill Boy tbc Bronze 13 179 70 68.85 1stB
3 P14Q Sara Metcalfe 344109 Tomore 1634904 Silver 58 177.5 70 68.27 1stS
3 P14Q Katherine Rayment 1410325 Rufus Of Sunnyneuk 1830621 Silver 18 172.5 67 66.35 2ndS
3 P14Q Sandra Good 1612792 Mooizeke 1634484 Bronze 34 172 67 66.15 2ndB
3 P14Q Sheila Strickland 1710867 Kerry Blue 11 38850 Silver 37 171 67 65.77 3rdS
3 P14Q Adele Hogg 1810620 Toadall Mystery 1831148 Bronze 20 170.5 67 65.58 3rdB
3 P14Q Katy Smith 381500 Zak 1633207 Silver 2 169.5 68 65.19 4th£
3 P14Q Jessica Straughan 1612702 Red Diamond 1830039 Silver 35 169.5 65 65.19 5thS
3 P14Q Elizabeth Walker 402848 Gfs Taboo 1832783 Bronze 38 168.5 65 64.81 4thB
3 P14Q Rachel Pryor 1712769 Lowfields Lakota 1734344 Bronze 21 167.5 66 64.42 5thB
3 P14Q Catherine Lawson 143804 Dunelmian 1635183 Gold 10 165.5 65 63.65 1stG
3 P14Q Francesca Young 1810632 Blossomiii 1830950 Silver 17 165.5 64 63.65
3 P14Q Amie Jayne Slinger 1513586 Furst Fiasco 1535581 Bronze 4 165 63 63.46
3 P14Q Sue Grocott 1037099 Galleon 1633671 Bronze 57 164 63 63.08
3 P14Q Joanne Elsdon 1711983 One For The Girls 1733131 Silver 56 163 65 62.69
3 P14Q Beth Hodges 373796 Psyrios Contender 1832450A Silver 14 162 63 62.31
3 P14Q Pauline Watson 1710139 Whinneyroyd April Storm 1730212 Bronze 7 161.5 62 62.12
3 P14Q Ellen Gill 1712358 Brodella Sammy 1734411 Bronze 5 161 62 61.92
3 P14Q Georgina Seal 1711435 Dancing Cosmic Image 1832680 Silver 11 160.5 63 61.73
3 P14Q Phillipa Sinclair 402831 Milestones Boogie Knight 1734756 Bronze 39 160.5 62 61.73
3 P14Q Charlotte Dennis hc Penny hc hc 60 159.5 62 61.35
3 P14Q Crystal Chapman-Smith 1414556 Corbally Cove 1433135 Silver 16 159 62 61.15
3 P14Q Pauline Douglas 368792 Go On B A Lady(Gb) 1531187 Bronze 19 157.5 61 60.58
3 P14Q Gemma Boon 1612352 Joaldo 1832306 Bronze 59 157.5 61 60.58
3 P14Q Katie Dymond-Brook 1811716 Charlie Rv 1 1832862 Bronze 3 157 62 60.38
3 P14Q Grace Kerr 1512434 Scottsway Malibu Mist 1731531 Bronze 6 156.5 61 60.19



3 P14Q Mel Stabler 1612379 Court Jester Iii 1633917 Bronze 9 156.5 60 60.19
3 P14Q Annelli Ellis 1811041 Erycina 1831759 Bronze 55 wd 0 0
3 P14Q Stephanie Bird-Halton 1034231 Feature Film 1730824 Bronze 8 wd 0
3 P14Q Yasmin Ahmed 1512688 Itsan Illusion 1433272 Silver 12 ret 0

Class Test RIDER BD R No HORSE BD H No Sec NO TTL Coll % PL
6 E42 Caroline Clarke 1611242 Krafty King 1731452 Silver 68 215 54 67.19
6 E42 Gillian Raw 400875 Huntingfield Mouse 1734910 Silver 66 214 54 66.88
6 E42 Heather Lawton 337161 Salsa Rico 50210 Bronze 63 212 53 66.25
6 E42 Clare Hinchliffe 310433 Flair Berlin Des Vallees 1430070 Silver 65 208 53 65
6 E42 Nina Prosser 297755 Beluga Gold 1531401 Silver 67 197 49 61.56

Class Test RIDER BD R No HORSE BD H No Sec NO TTL Coll % PL
7 E49Q Alison Wilkie 14265 Fidalgo 1831634 Silver 70 200.5 54 66.83
7 E49Q Gillian Raw 400875 Huntingfield Mouse 1734910 Silver 66 200 55 66.67
7 E49Q Heather Lawton 337161 Salsa Rico 50210 Bronze 63 195 52 65
7 E49Q Clare Hinchliffe 310433 Flair Berlin Des Vallees 1430070 Silver 65 194 52 64.67
7 E49Q Caroline Clarke 1611242 Krafty King 1731452 Silver 68 190 52 63.33
7 E49Q Natalie Pearson 403681 Haffie 1430413 Bronze 69 185.5 51 61.83
7 E49Q Nina Prosser 297755 Beluga Gold 1531401 Silver 67 180.5 50 60.17

Class Test RIDER BD R No HORSE BD H No Sec NO TTL Coll % PL
8 M63 Rachael Liddle 261181 Orions Wish 1432491 Bronze 71 190.5 52 65.69 1stB
8 M63 Vicki Brown 90026 Townend Stardust 1530711 Bronze 73 190 52 65.52 2ndB
8 M63 Alison Wilkie 14265 Fidalgo 1831634 Silver 70 189.5 52 65.34 1stS
8 M63 Vicky Pigg 403075 Croft Farm Lucy 60236 Bronze 74 185 51 63.79
8 M63 Meghan Anderson 1410089 Berlioz 1631314 Silver 75 183 51 63.1
8 M63 Sarah Wade 371106 Magical Song 54425 Bronze 40 181 50 62.41
8 M63 Susan Van Hout 403283 Rascalini Ii 60511 Bronze 72 165 50 56.9



Class Test RIDER BD R No HORSE BD H No Sec NO TTL Coll % PL
5 N30Q Gemma Boon 1612352 Sempersweet Melody 1633880 Silver 41 190.5 60 73.27 1stS
5 N30Q Beth Hodges 373796 Franklyns Firecracker 1733395 Bronze 42 189 58 72.69 1stB
5 N30Q Carly Porter 1611672 Spinners Gold 34912 Silver 49 185.5 60 71.35 2ndS
5 N30Q Dominica Russell 1513413 Willow Babelonica 1734276 Bronze 44 179.5 56 69.04 2ndB
5 N30Q Sarah Wade 371106 Magical Song 54425 Silver 40 179 54 68.85 3rdS
5 N30Q Karen Baker 374733 Moatwood Buzzard 1631692 Bronze 52 177 56 68.08 3rdB
5 N30Q Lis Stevenson 193470 Touchdown Billy 48900 Silver 50 174 56 66.92
5 N30Q Nicola Cornforth 1045160 Sandlands Brewster Rooster 1534107 Bronze 45 172.5 55 66.35
5 N30Q Angela Pearson 400005 Holmesies 58552 Silver 48 172 53 66.15
5 N30Q Philippa Parsons 1610116 Ruby Tuesday Ix 1630168 Silver 46 171.5 54 65.96
5 N30Q Charlotte Dennis hc Vienna hc hc 43 170.5 54 65.58
5 N30Q Louise Smales 132560 Cornsay Aurora 1730330 Silver 36 160.5 50 61.73

Class Test RIDER BD R No HORSE BD H No Sec NO TTL Coll % PL
9 M71Q Vicki Brown 90026 Townend Stardust 1530711 Bronze 73 201 52 64.84
9 M71Q Vicky Pigg 403075 Croft Farm Lucy 60236 Bronze 74 200 52 64.52
9 M71Q Caroline Clarke 1611242 Touch Too Much 60363 Silver 76 199 52 64.19
9 M71Q Meghan Anderson 1410089 Berlioz 1631314 Silver 75 191.5 50 61.77
9 M71Q Rachael Liddle 261181 Orions Wish 1432491 Bronze 71 187 52 60.32
9 M71Q Susan Van Hout 403283 Rascalini Ii 60511 Bronze 72 175 50 56.45

Class Test RIDER BD R No HORSE BD H No Sec NO TTL Coll % PL
10 AM90 Helen Lancaster 91839 Socrates Hit 1431611 Bronze 77 206 42.5 68.67 1st



10 AM90 Caroline Clarke 1611242 Touch Too Much 60363 Silver 76 189 38 63 1st


